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Commencement

Date

2022-07-18
2022-05-26
2022-10-10
2023-03-27
2023-05-09
2023-02-27
2023-02-27
2022-08-29
2022-07-19
2022-07-19

2022-05-26
2022-08-30
2022-08-30
2021-09-14
2022-12-09
2022-11-22

2022-12-09
2022-12-09
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Transcript of Results

Participant Name:
Participant Number:
Qualification Code:
Qualification Name:
Enrolment Date:

Unit of Competency

Code

AHCARB213
AHCARB314
AHCARB315
AHCARB316
AHCARB317
AHCARB318
AHCARB319
AHCARB323
AHCCHM304
AHCCHM307

AHCWRK305
FWPCOT2237
FWPCOT2239
FWPFGM3212
HLTAIDO11
UETTDREL14

UETTDRRFO3
UETTDRRFO8

C = Competent

Chief Executive Officer

Nicholas Moore
13592879
AHC30820

Certificate Ill in Arbariculture ()

14 September 2021

Perform ground-based rigging
Implement a tree maintenance program
Inspect trees for access and work
Perform pruning operations

Unit of Competency Name

Dismantle trees

Undertake aerial rescue
Use arborist climbing techniques

Identify trees

Transport and store chemicals
Prepare and apply chemicals to control pest, weeds

and diseases

Coordinate work site activities

Maintain

Trim and cut felled trees
Fall trees manually (intermediate)

chainsaws

Provide First Aid

Working safely near live electrical apparatus as a
non-electrical worker

Perform EWP rescue
Perform EWP controlled descent escape

RPL-G = RPL Granted
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CT = Credit Transfer
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