

RTO No: 21055

Professional Training Solutions

This is to certify that

## Nicholas Moore

Participant Number: 13592879

Has successfully fulfilled the requirements for:

## AHC30820 Certificate III in Arboriculture

Achieved through Australian Apprenticeship arrangements



Steve Hayes Chief Executive Officer



Document ID: 13592879-9078975 Issued: 03 October 2023

ABN: 73 010 305 674 Phone: 1300 731 669 www.interlink.edu.au

This qualification is recognised within the Australian Qualification Framework



## Professional Training Solutions

## **Transcript of Results**

Participant Name: Participant Number: Qualification Code: Qualification Name: Nicholas Moore 13592879 AHC30820

Certificate III in Arboriculture ()

14 September 2021 **Enrolment Date:** 

Commencement Date	Unit of Competency Code	Unit of Competency Name	Outcome
2022-07-18	AHCARB213	Perform ground-based rigging	C
2022-05-26	AHCARB314	Implement a tree maintenance program	C
2022-10-10	AHCARB315	Inspect trees for access and work	C
2023-03-27	AHCARB316	Perform pruning operations	C
2023-05-09	AHCARB317	Dismantle trees	C
2023-02-27	AHCARB318	Undertake aerial rescue	C
2023-02-27	AHCARB319	Use arborist climbing techniques	C
2022-08-29	AHCARB323	Identify trees	C
2022-07-19	AHCCHM304	Transport and store chemicals	CT
2022-07-19	AHCCHM307	Prepare and apply chemicals to control pest, weeds and diseases	СТ
2022-05-26	AHCWRK305	Coordinate work site activities	C
2022-08-30	FWPCOT2237	Maintain chainsaws	C
2022-08-30	FWPCOT2239	Trim and cut felled trees	C
2021-09-14	FWPFGM3212	Fall trees manually (intermediate)	C
2022-12-09	HLTAID011	Provide First Aid	C
2022-11-22	UETTDREL14	Working safely near live electrical apparatus as a non-electrical worker	С
2022-12-09	UETTDRRF03	Perform EWP rescue	C
2022-12-09	UETTDRRF08	Perform EWP controlled descent escape	C

C = Competent

RPL-G = RPL Granted

CT = Credit Transfer

Steve Hayes Chief Executive Officer



Please scan this QR code to verify document

Document ID: 13592879-9078975 Issued: 03 October 2023

ABN: 73 010 305 674 Phone: 1300 731 669 www.interlink.edu.au